Contract Amount: 

Type of Contract:  

Procurement Contact: 

February 13, 2026 

February 23, 2026 

29FY26 

n/a 

Swimming Pool Preventive Maintenance and Repair  

High Sierra Pools Inc 

2704 Columbia Pike 
  Arlington, VA 22204 

In writing: Twenty-nine Thousand, Nine Hundred Ten Dollars 

In Figures: $29,910.00 

Non-Professional Services  

Oleg Polozov 
oleg.polozov@apsva.us  
(703) 228-7649 

BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT SERVICES     

2110 Washington Boulevard   Arlington, VA  22204      Phone: